


LK-4

LK-5

LK-6

LK-7

LK-52

Wire

Gauge



240

400

550

910

EFFECTIVE FABRIC WIDTH

CHAIN CENTRE

Type

A1
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
B4



157/159, Narayan Dhuru Street,
Behind Nagdevi Street, Mumbai - 400 003. INDIA

Telephone : 2344 4956 / 2344 2857 / 2342 8342
Fax : 91-22-2341 4107 / 2407 8268
E-mail : meritttransmissions@vsnl.net

Web Site - www.merittransmissions.com
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